Amount(INR)

MADURAI 625104 Recurring charges 25,000.00 

Madurai- 625104, Tamil Nadu One time charges 0.00 

PAN No.: AAAAT3750B Adjustments 0.00 

Taxes Ship to State Code:33 4,500.00 

Ship to State Name : Tamil Nadu 
Total (INR) Ship to GST No.: - 29 500.00 
Amount in Words: INR Twenty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Rupees and 
Zero Paise Only 

3harti Airtel Ltd 

Authorised Signatory 

Digital way to access your bill switch to cloud bill today! 
Benefits

Access URL 
fram any 
location

View bili Downioad
Simplined

bill storage
for ast 3 multiple 

biil in one ontiss